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Tuntematonsarja
Poro
1 Nimeton 1
2 Annin Suivakko
3 Juurakko
4 Ankeinen
5 PeePee
6 Allikka
7 Tilikkuturpa
8 Bingo
9 Nimetdn
10 Pusku
11 Nimeton 2
12 Kupe
13 Japi
15 Anttiniila
16 Taika
17 Karkuri
18 Bling Bling
19 Pikkuvilkas
20 V.Simpanen
21 Jytky
22 Eljy

23 Eerontéhti

24 Kamura

25 Lydomaton

26 Metukka

28 ?7?7?

29 Teppolainen

30 Jermu
mp?2
Foxihaippa
Retu
Korsteeni
?7?
Ellinmusta
Tsunami
Tolppakorva

Nimeton 2
Noki

Pisanmusta
Hurulainen

Kuski

Mika Lansman
Seija Matero

Seija Matero
Janne Alatalo
Hanna Mikkola
Hanna Mikkola
Marko Tervaniemi
Seija Matero

Niina Maatta
Hanna Mikkola
Niina Maatta
Jaakko Lahdenpera
Janne Alatalo

Uula Petteri Somby
Jaakko Lahdenpera
Sara Siirtola

Janne Alatalo

Eero Pakkila

Niko Kovalainen
Jaakko Lahdenpera
Hannu Haapamaki

Eero Pakkila
Santeri Kiiskinen
Niko Kovalainen
Hanna Mikkola
Marko Tervaniemi
Jouni Kanniala
Jouni Kanniala
Uula Petteri Somby
Hanna Mikkola
Santeri Kiiskinen
Sara Siirtola
Marko Tervaniemi
Marko Tervaniemi
Hanna Mikkola
Marko Tervaniemi

.Mika Ldnsman

Niko Kovalainen
Eero Pakkila
Marko Tervaniemi

Omistaja
Laura Lansman

Juha Vuolab, Anni Portimo

Nea Konttaniemi
Jere Alatalo

Lotta Sieppi

T.S.T Vaarala

Juha Mikkola
Anne-Mari Pitkaniemi
Juha Aikkila

Lotta Sieppi

Juha Aikkila

Team Tolkki

Jari Piri

Antti-Niilles Lansman
Team Tolkki

Sanni Siirtola

Virve Stenius
Konttaniemi/Soini
Reijo Kvist
Hepola/Team Tolkki
Jorma Ylipalo

Leinonen/Maéntyranta
Marja Lakela

Reijo Kvist

Anni Kuukasjarvi
Juha Mikkola

Arto Kanniala

Arto Kanniala

Eeva ja Rita

Hanna Mikkola
Anssi Kiiskinen

Jari Vdisanen

Juha Mikkola

Leo Aikio
Vaarala/Ahvenainen
Leo Aikio

Vesa Mantyranta
Soini/Kotila
Juha Mikkola

Paliskunta
Kaldoaivi
Paistunturi
Palojarvi
Ikonen
Lappi
Oraniemi
Ivalo
Palojarvi
Oivanki
Lappi
Oivanki
Kii-Koo
Kuukas
Kaldoaivi
Kii-Koo
Sattasniemi
Pudasjarven Livo
Palojarvi
Lohijarvi
Kiiminki-Kollaja
Kuivasalmi

Palojarvi
Kemin-Sompio
Lohijarvi
Sattasniemi
Ivalo
Syvajarvi
Syvajarvi
Paistunturi
Sattasniemi
Pyha-Kallio
Hossa-Irni
Ivalo
Muddusjarvi
Oraniemi
Muddusjarvi

Kaldoaivi
Palojarvi
Oijarvi
Ivalo

1:17,43
1:18,76
1:20,46
1:20,79
1:21,01
1:21,02
1:21,27
1:22,01
1:22,09
1:22,10
1:22,33
1:22,62
1:22,90
1:22,96
1:23,11
1:24,27
1:24,40
1:24,58
1:24,62
1:24,62
1:24,78

1:26,28
1:27,35
1:27,59
1:28,20
1:28,33
1:29,08
1:30,41
hyl

hyl

hyl

hyl

hyl

hyl

hyl

pois



